
Form 7554-04 
Purchase College 
735 Anderson Hill Road 
Purchase, NY   10577-1402 
Tel: 914.251.6070   Fax: 914.251.6075 

Page 1 of 2   SUNY Procedure 7554  
Rev. November 2016 

Bid Tabulation 

    Location: Campus Center South Project No.: SU-022723   Bids Received: ___8____      Completion Date: July 11, 2023 at 3:00PM     

Project Title: Academic Restroom Upgrade-Phase 3          Consultant: Ronnette Riley, Architect 

Bid Security:  Not less than 5% of total bid 

This is to certify that on July 11, 2023 at 3:00 pm, sealed bids for SU-022723, titled Academic Restroom Upgrade-Phase 3, were opened and announced. 

Campus Representative #1 Signature: Alissa Minio____________________ Campus Representative #2 Signature: Sheli Taylor__________________________ 

No. Contractor Name Contractor Address Date 
Received Bid Security Base Bid Field 

Allowance Total 

1 
Pierotti Corp. 84 Calvert Street,  

Suite 2B 
Harrison, NY 10528 

7/11/2023 Yes $1,690,541.00 $67,263.00 $1,757,804.00 

2 

Atlantic Specialty, 
Inc. 

727 Richmond Rd. 
East Meadow, NY 
11554 

7/11/2023 Yes $2,301,159.00 $67,263.00 $2,368,422.00 

3 
Nafees Construction 
Corp. 

55 Josephine St 
Staten Island, NY 10314 

7/11/2023 Yes $1,246,000.00 $67,263.00 $1,313,263.00 

4 
Light House Designs, 
Inc. 

1913 Deer Park Avenue 
Deer Park, NY 11729 

7/11/2023 Yes $1,225,000.00 $67,263.00 $1,292,263.00 

5 
ACS Systems 
Associates, Inc. 

101 New South Road 
Hicksville, NY 11901 

7/11/2023 Yes $2,417,737.00 $67,263.00 $2,485,000.00 

6 
UniMak, LLC 82 Midland Ave.  

Suite D 
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663 

7/11/2023 Yes $2,359,737.00 $67,263.00 $2,427,000.00 



   
Form 7554-04 

 

Purchase College 
735 Anderson Hill Road 
Purchase, NY   10577-1402 
Tel: 914.251.6070   Fax: 914.251.6075 

 

Page 2 of 2                                                                                                                                                 SUNY Procedure 7554  
Rev. November 2016 

No. Contractor Name Contractor Address 

 
Date 

Received 
 

Bid Security Base Bid Field 
Allowance Total 

7 
Empire Core Group, 
LLC 

199 Main St. Floor 10 
White Plains, NY 10601 

7/11/2023 Yes $1,274,263.00 $67,263.00 $1,341,526.00 

8 
Nika Contracting 
Group Corp. 

83 Sands Point Road 
Port Washington, NY 
11050 

7/11/2023 Yes $1,490,000.00 $67,263.00 $1,557,263.00 

9 
       

10 
       

11 
       

12 
       

13 
       

14 
       

15 
       

16 
       

  


